
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Fri 1/30/26 Characterizing the Drilling Environment Core 3.75 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 2/02/26 Primary and Remedial Cementing Core 5 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 2/03/26 Oilfield Casing Core 2.25 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 2/04/26 Casing Running Operations Core 3.75 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 2/05/26 Wellheads and Christmas Trees 0.5 hrs eLearning Course
Mon 2/09/26 All About Casing 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday February 9, 8AM-12PM CST
Tue 2/10/26 Wellhead Equipment, Casing Connections and Intro to Primary Cementing 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday February 10, 8AM-12PM CST
Wed 2/11/26 Cement Calculations and Channeling 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday February 11, 8AM-12PM CST
Thu 2/12/26 Cement Casing Attachments 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday February 12, 8AM-12PM CST
Fri 2/13/26 Cement Considerations and Design, Wellheads, Unit 4 Recap and BTW Plan Discussion 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday February 13, 8AM-12PM CST

Mon 2/23/26 Post-Assessment Unit 4 2 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 3/25/26 Unit 4 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


